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CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000045072

Prehled

23.04.2024 08:09:38
Cena

14,33 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole&nosti: CREDIT
AGRICOLE S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 4507

0,42% (0,08)

FR0000045072
ACA

Berlin

EUR

Financial

Akcie

39.856 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

14,26 EUR
(7.650)

14,31 EUR
(7.650)

14,33 EUR
14,33 EUR
14,33 EUR
14,27 EUR

0,00
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

22.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
19.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
18.04.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
17.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
16.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava

V&echny burzy pro CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

2024

Stahnout

CHCHCHCH

51

Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 23.04.2024 09:04 14,30 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=20716529,158755926,160619326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000045072-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000045072
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000045072&ID_NOTATION=4434590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000045072&ID_NOTATION=4434590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2b34dc995cf648d778f8adccdfe9f2a72abbd7d9309cb48921bccc8d0ed973e&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ddc2d430cc12ab689&time=1713943278&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f697697bbe19605d3ee5b72d6852d3e48f44d6ca60cd52b41b3bf49427033dee&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa0ed2be616d54d85&time=1713943278&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45995f646cb0a9631c99984dc07723210f4e9b32c9fb0cbeadd042c496b05a6c&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3ee159771f0cf88fe&time=1713943278&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=744ffa93c8a34e73c212688079bdcdbe6f9978db4327d2888d8deaf5b382650b&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fb80500c3280251e0&time=1713943278&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8194204a5974f146c841fefc1773d77f3e329c706e7e18a3458bb156d6ccf667&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7bd22365692986ffe&time=1713943278&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4434590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202023
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
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23.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024
27.05.2019
23.04.2024
23.04.2024

23.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024
19.04.2024
23.04.2024
17.04.2024

22.04.2024

23.04.2024
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09:05
09:01
09:05
17:31
08:00
08:59

08:00
08:00
08:01
21:18
09:05
18:02

17:44

08:10
08:09

14,28 EUR
14,27 EUR
14,285 EUR
11,72 CHF
14,24 EUR
14,1675 EUR

14,38 EUR
14,38 EUR
14,425 EUR
15,18 USD
14,29 EUR
13,275 EUR

14,215 EUR

14,28 EUR
14,33 EUR

0,00
0,01
0,00
0,01
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,08
0,00
2,76
0,00
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0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10518708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4434627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4434615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17575093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12574932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5179968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4807491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4925967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11326195

CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

Detaily

23.04.2024 08:09:38

Cena
14,33 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,42% (0,06)

ISIN FR0000045072
Symbol ACA
Burza Berlin
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 39.856 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 14,26 EUR
(7.650)
Prodej (Castka) 14,31 EUR
(7.650)
Oteviraci cena 14,33 EUR
Max 14,33 EUR
Min 14,33 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 14,27 EUR
den)
Cena vazena -
obchodovanym objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +27,37% +30,85% +17,53%
Vykonn. +3,07 +3,36 +2,13
(abs.)
Beta 0,54 0,82 1,05
Volatilita 15,62 20,76 26,65

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 13,88 EUR (0
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 13,58 EUR (0
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 13,02 EUR (2
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 12,01 EUR (9

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

14,32 EUR (22.04.2024
12,13 EUR (15.02.2024
14,32 EUR (22.04.2024
10,26 EUR (26.06.2023

T = = — — O O
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CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

X

Profil spole¢nosti

Crédit Agricole SA engages in the provision of banking and financial services. It operates
through the following segments: Asset Gathering, Large Customers, Specialised Financial
Services, French Retail Banking-LCL, International Retail Banking, and Corporate Centre.
The Asset Gathering segment includes insurance activities of Crédit Agricole Group
companies, asset management activities of the Amundi Group, and wealth management
Kontakty activities conducted by Indosuez Wealth Management subsidiaries. The Large Customers
, segment focuses on corporate and investment banking, and asset servicing. The
CREDIT AGRICOLE SA Specialised Financial Services segment provides financial products and services to
- - individual customers, small businesses, corporates, farmers, and local authorities in France
12 place des Etats-Unis - 92127 Montrouge and abroaq. The French Retail Bapking-LCL segment offers banking products and services,
together with asset management, insurance, and wealth management products. The
Telefon:+33-1-43-23-52-02 International Retail Banking segment encompasses international subsidiaries and equity
Fax:+33-1-43-23-13-65 investments that are mainly involved in Retail Banking. The Corporate Centre segment
gl covers corporate centre function, asset and liability management, management of debt
connected with acquisitions of subsidiaries or equity investments, and the net impact of tax
consolidation. The company was founded on November 5, 1894 and is headquartered in

PDF ke stazeni Montrouge, France.

Report spole&nosti: CREDIT &
AGRICOLE S.A.
Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spolecnosti
Philippe Brassac Chairman of Managing Dominique Chairman of
Board Lefebvre Supervisory Board

CESKAS

spofitelna

Alexandra Member of Executive Alessia Mosca Member of
Boleslawski Committee Supervisory Board
Bénédicte Member of Executive Agneés Audier Member of
Chrétien Committee Supervisory Board
Giampiero Maioli Member of Executive Carol Sirou Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Jean Paul Member of Executive Catherine Umbricht Member of
Mazoyer Committee Supervisory Board
Jérome Grivet Member of Executive Christine Gandon Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Laurence Member of Executive Christophe Lesur Member of
Renoult Committee Supervisory Board
Martine Boutinet Member of Executive Eric Vial Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Michel Mathieu = Member of Executive Eric Wilson Member of

Olivier Gavalda

Philippe Dumont

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Guillaume Maitre

Hughes Brasseur

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Stephane Priami  Member of Executive Jean-Pierre Member of

Committee Gaillard Supervisory Board
Valérie Baudson Member of Executive José Santucci Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Veronique Member of Executive Louis Tercinier Member of
Faujour Committee Supervisory Board

Xavier Musca

Member of Executive

Marianne Laigneau

Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Marie-Claire Member of
Simone Daveu Supervisory Board
Nicole Gourmelon  Member of
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000045072-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000045072

CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.
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Olivier Auffray

Olivier Desportes

Pascal Lheureux

Pascale Berger

Pierre Cambefort

Raphaél Appert

Sonia Bonnet-
Bernard

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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